
IP IP 
5555

6 x LED6 x LED

1 W

155 lm

29 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

24%

12%

219 lm

7.5 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Wall recessed

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.62 in

Width: 9.84 in

Height: 4.25 in

Weight: 1.1 kg

Electric Electric 

System power: 7.5 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection Protection 

IP: 55

Product data sheet
SVO259 VA:IP55:LED-6/6W/3K
133-0358
WE-EF

IP55, Class I. IK10. Marine-grade, die-cast aluminium alloy. 5CE superior corrosion protection including PCS hardware. Silicone rubber gasket.

Polycarbonate main lens. Two cable entries. Factory installed LED circuit board. Integral EC electronic converter. A pre-installation blockout is

available and recommended for mounting in concrete walls. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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